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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 Revathy Krishna M Money B (MTHR) Jerin Bhavan, 
Naduthery, Thalavoor, 
Naduthery, Thalavoor, 

Randalammodu, 
691508, pathanapuram

  

2 20/01/2026 RENJITH V S VASUDEVAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

352/Sumangala 
Mandiram, Koickal 
Junction, Pattazhy 

vadakkekkara, Maloor 
College, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

3 20/01/2026 NASSIR U SULAIKHA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

POOVNNAMVILA 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

MALOOR COLLEGE, 
PATTAZHI 

VADAKKEKKARA, 
PATTAZHI 

VADAKKEKKAR, 
689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

4 20/01/2026 SARANYA S RENJITH V S (HSBN) 352/Sumangala 
Mandiram, Koickal 
Junction, Pattazhy 

vadakkekkara, Maloor 
College, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

5 20/01/2026 Melbina Shaji Shaji Varghese (FTHR) Shaji Bhavan, 
Kadassery, Punnala, 
Poonkulanji, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

6 20/01/2026 Aswin M Manju K K (FTHR) Kuttiyil Veedu, Kariyara 
PO, Punalur, Kariyara, 
691332, Pathanapuram

  

7 20/01/2026 SIVA SREE SUDHEER T S (FTHR) PRIYA BHAVANAM, 
CHELIKUZHY P O, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

CHELIKUZHY, 
691556, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

8 20/01/2026 LIJU P MATHEW SHINU MATHEW 
(HSBN)

KALLARA 
NILKUNNATHIL, 

Chachipunna, Punnala, 
Punnala, 689696, 

Pathanapuram

  

9 20/01/2026 OMANAKUTTAN VELU ACHARY 
(FTHR)

RAJANI BHAVAN, 
NEDUVANNOOR,AVANEESWARAM 

RS PO, PIDAVOOR, 
AVANEESWARAM 

RS, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

10 20/01/2026 REKHA V R AJI KUMAR S (HSBN) BIJI BHAVAN, 
MELILA, MELILA, 
MELILA, 691508, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

11 20/01/2026 Nagoor Meeran Shahul 
Hameed 

Nagoor Meeran 
Rawather (FTHR)

AttumpuraThekkthil, 
Edathara, 

Pathanapuram, 
Kalanjoor, 689694, 

Pathanapuram

  

12 20/01/2026 AMEENA SIYAD SHEREENA SIYAD 
(MTHR)

THACHANTAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

KUNNICODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODE P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

13 20/01/2026 ARYA A AJIKUMAR (FTHR) 108/Sivamangalathu 
veedu, karimpaloor, 

pattazhy vadakkekkara, 
maloor, 689695, 

pathanapuram

  

14 20/01/2026 MANJU S MOHANAN MOHANAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

10/20, KARIYARA 
PARAYARUVILA, 

PUNALUR, 
KARIYARA, 691332, 

PAHANAPURAM

  

15 20/01/2026 Kesia Ajish Ajish C Jose (FTHR) 499, Mount Villa, 
Pineapple Junction, 

Elampal PO, 691322, 
Pathanapuram

  

16 20/01/2026 JOJIN JOHN JOHN K (FTHR) AMBIKUZHY VEEDU, 
THALAVOOR,THALAVOOR 

P O, THALAVOOR, 
THALAVOOR, 691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

17 20/01/2026 VIJAYAN V VELLATHAN (FTHR) LELLA BHAVAN, 
KURIOTTUMALA, 

VETTITHITTA, 
VETTITHITTA, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

18 20/01/2026 Merlit Thomas Thomas Joseph (FTHR) PROVIDENCE HOME, 
KUTTIKONAM, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODE P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

19 20/01/2026 SULTHAN A ROOHALATH BEEVI 
(MTHR)

EDAMUKALIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KOKKADU, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 

THALACHIRA, 
691538, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

20 20/01/2026 REJI MON KUNJUKUNJU (FTHR) VILAYIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

THALACHIRA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 
THALACHIRA P O, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

21 20/01/2026 PRASANNA KUMARI PREMAN K (HSBN) LAL BHAVAN, 
VAZHANGODU, 

PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

22 20/01/2026 DANIEL KUTTY 
MATHAI 

MATHAI GEE 
VARUGHESE (FTHR)

THANNIKKAL 
CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
CHENGAMANADU, 

MELILA, 
CHENGAMANADU P 

O, 691557, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

23 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUHSIN T 

THAHA A (FTHR) MUHSIN MANZIL, 
PUNALUR, 

VILAKKUDY, 
KARIYARA P O, 

691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

24 20/01/2026 SHIBINA SHAJAHAN SHAHANSHA S 
(HSBN)

ASIYA MAHAL, 
AALAVILA, 

KUNDAYAM, 
KUNDAYAM, 689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

25 20/01/2026 RENN SACHARIA 
PHILIP 

PHILIP SACHARIA 
(FTHR)

THOPPILAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, IRUNGOOR, 

IRUNGOOR, 
KIZHAKKETHIRUVU, 

691531, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

26 20/01/2026 NIKHIL A ANIL KUMAR N 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVILA 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

MALOOR COLLEGE, 
PATTAZHY 

VADAKKEKKARA, 
MALOOR COLLEGE P 

O, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

27 20/01/2026 ABRAHAM C KUNJUMOL (WIFE) INDIA PETECOSTEL 
CHURCH OF GOD, 

KARIKKOM, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 
KARIKKOM P O, 

691531, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

28 20/01/2026 RAJEEVAN 
UNNITHAN 

JANARTHANAN 
UNNITHAN (FTHR)

121J N NIVAS, 
SADANANDAPURAM, 
SADANANDAPURAM, 
SADANANDAPURAM, 

691531, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

29 20/01/2026 MEBIN ABBY 
MATHEW 

ABBY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

NELLIMALA HOUSE, 
PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 

PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

30 20/01/2026 AKESH S SURESH BABU R 
(FTHR)

K B HOUSE, 
MALOOR, 

PATTAZHY 
VADAKKEKARA, 
MALOOR, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

31 20/01/2026 JULIE ABRAHAM JIJUMON (HSBN) MOOPARAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, VILLOOR, 

MELILA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

32 20/01/2026 Yohannan Geevarghese Geevarghese Mathai 
(FTHR)

Plavara Peedikayil 
Vettithitta, Vettithitta, 

Piravanthoor, Vettithitta, 
689696, Pathanapuram

  

33 20/01/2026 ASHIYA A ZAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

12/165, 
KALLUPURATHU 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

34 20/01/2026 JACOB BIJU BIJU P (FTHR) SHALOM HOUSE, 
AVANEESWARAM, 

PIDAVOOR, 
AVANEESWARAM R 

S P O, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

35 20/01/2026 ATHULYA D SREEKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

DEEPA VILASAM, 
KARAVOOR, 
KARAVOOR, 

KARAVOOR, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

36 20/01/2026 Bindhuja L Latha P (MTHR) Biju Vilasam, 
Elikkattoor, 

Piravanthoor, 
Elikkattoor, 689696, 

Pathanapuram

  

37 20/01/2026 Panaprambil 
Muhammed Shakeela 

Beega 

Nagoor Meeran Shahul 
Hameed (HSBN)

AttumpuraThakkethil, 
Edathara, 

Pathanapuram, 
Kalanjoor, 689694, 

Pathanapuram

  

38 20/01/2026 DEVARAJAN PILLAI RAGHAVAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

VASANTHAM, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

39 20/01/2026 KUNJUMOL ABRAHAM C (HSBN) INDIA PENTECOSTEL 
CHURCH OF GOD, 

KARIKKOM, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 
KARIKKOM P O, 

691531, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

40 20/01/2026 WILSON JOHN JOHN VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

VALETH PUTHEN 
VEEDU, GOVT 

HOSPITAL ROAD, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

PATHANAPURAM P 
O, 689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

41 20/01/2026 SANTHAMMA C K RAJAN (HSBN) ADARSH BHAVAN, 
KUNNICODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODE, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

42 20/01/2026 KEZIA SHAJI Shaji Lukose (FTHR) Mukaluvila veedu, 
Eranoor, Vettikavala, 

Panavely, 691532, 
Kottarakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

43 20/01/2026 SUMAYYA ISMAIL ANASKHAN (HSBN) 490 IHZAN MANZIL, 
CHELIKUZHY P O, 

PATTAZHY 
VADAKKEKKARA, 

CHELIKUZHY, 
691556, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

44 20/01/2026 AFSAL A ABOOBAKER (FTHR) MANIKANDANCHIRA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
KARAMMOODU, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM, 689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

45 20/01/2026 MERLIN MARIYAM 
SHIBU 

SHIBU JACOB (FTHR) SHERLY BHAVAN, 
CHETHADY, 

MELILA, 
CHENGAMANADU P 

O, 691557, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

46 20/01/2026 ACHENKUNJU 
PAPPACHAN 

PAPPACHAN (FTHR) 538KALLUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

SADANANDAPURAM, 
SADANANDAPURAM, 
SADANANDAPURAM, 

691531, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

47 20/01/2026 ANGEL ANNA 
MONSON

PUTHENPARAMPIL 
KUNJACHEN 

MONSON (FTHR)

PUTHENPARAMBIL 
VEEDU, 

NEDUMPARAMBU, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

48 20/01/2026 ABIN SAM SAMKUTTY C (FTHR) MYLADUMPARA 
PADINJAT, 

NADUTHERY, 
THALAVOOR, 

THALAVOOR, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

49 20/01/2026 Muhammed Thanseel Muhammedkunju 
(FTHR)

Fathima House, 
Kunnicode, Vilakkudy, 

Kunnicode P O, 691508, 
Pathanapuram

  

50 20/01/2026 ASHISH REJI REJIMON G (FTHR) 205ChenkilathKizhakkethil, 
Maloor, Pattazhy 

vadakkekkara, maloor, 
689695, pathanapuram

  

51 20/01/2026 Ameera Beegom J Rajiya Beevi (MTHR) Ameena Manzil, 
Manchalloor, 

Pathanapuram, 
Kundayam, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

52 20/01/2026 SAMUELKUTTY BOBY SAMUEL 
(OTHR)

BOBY VILASAM, 
CHENGAMANADU, 

MELILA, 
CHENGAMANADU, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

53 20/01/2026 BABU MADHAVAN MADHAVAN (FTHR) BABU NIVAS, 
MALOOR COLLEGE, 

PATTAZHY 
VADAKKEKKARA, 

MALOOR COLLEGE P 
O, 689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

54 20/01/2026 NAZEER 
MUHAMMED 

JUBAERIYA (MTHR) THENKUDICHAL 
THEKKEKARA, 

MANCODE, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

MANCODE P O, 
689694, 

PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

55 20/01/2026 KANAKAMMA RAJASEKHARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

VAZHAPPILLIL 
VEEDU, 

MANCHALLOOR, 
PATHANAPURAM 

PO, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

56 20/01/2026 Aneena Shaji Aleyamma C J (MTHR) Nediyavila Puthen 
Veedu, 

Kizhakketheruvu, 
Melila, Chengamanadu, 

691557, Kottarakkara

  

57 20/01/2026 VASANTHI MURALEEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

KALAMBOTTIVILA 
THAZHETHIL, 

MARUTHAMON 
BHAGAM, 

PATTAZHY, 
THEKKETHERI, 

691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

58 20/01/2026 MERIN MARIYAM 
SHIBU 

SHIBU JACOB (FTHR) SHERLY BHAVAN, 
CHETHADY, 

MELILA, 
CHENGAMANADU P 

O, 691557, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

59 20/01/2026 PRASAD KUMAR T THANKAPPAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

ANANDA VILASAM, 
VILAKKUDY, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODE, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

60 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN 

MUHAMMAD KUNJU 
H (FTHR)

15/32, ALUVILA 
PADINJATTETHIL, 

ALUVILA, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

KUNDAYAM, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

61 20/01/2026 SREERAJ R THYAGARAJAN 
(FTHR)

191/Raj Bhavan, 
Maloor, pattazhy 

vadakkekkara, Maloor, 
689695, Pathanapuram

  

62 20/01/2026 SUDHEESH S SUNIL (FTHR) SUNITHA VILASAM, 
CHEMPRAMON, 

PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

63 20/01/2026 SINU KOSHY KOSHY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

SEHIYON VILLA, 
KANNIMEL, 
PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

64 20/01/2026 ANJANA A S SaJIKUMAR M (FTHR) 10/192, 
PARAYARUVILA 

KARIYARA, 
PIDAVOOR, 

KARIYARA, 691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

65 20/01/2026 ABHISHEK 
SANTHOSH 

JOSE SANTHOSH E T 
(FTHR)

PARAVILA 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 
KUTTIKONAM, 
KUNNICODE, 

KUNNICODE P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

66 20/01/2026 MOLAMMA T RAJU P (HSBN) EBY BHAVAN, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 

691508, PUNALUR

  

67 20/01/2026 SHEENA N AMINA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

SHEENA MANZIL, 
KUMBICKAL, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHIRICKAL, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

68 20/01/2026 OMANA THYAGARAJAN 
(HSBN)

191/Raj Bhavan, 
Maloor, pattazhy 

vadakkekkara, Maloor, 
689695, pathanapuram

  

69 20/01/2026 JOSEMON 
ACHENKUNJU 

ACHENKUNJU (FTHR) KANNAMTHANAM, 
ELICODE, 

VILAKKUDY, 
ELICODE, 691322, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

70 20/01/2026 IRFANA BEEGUM R THAHA M H (FTHR) 1050 BAITHUL NOOR, 
KUNNICODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODE, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

71 20/01/2026 ANJALI RAJ R S LIJEESH A (HSBN) VAISHNAVAM, 
MELILA, MELILA, 
MELILA, 691508, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

72 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHID 

NIZAMUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

MYLAVILA VEEDU, 
KARIYARA, 
PUNALUR, 

KARIYARA, 691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

73 20/01/2026 ABDUL AZIZ THAMPI RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

VATTAYYATHU 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

PUNALUR, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KARIYARA P O, 
691332, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

74 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAD C S 

SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEE, 

KARISHANAMCODE, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

POONKULANJI, 
689695, 

PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

75 20/01/2026 NUSRATH K P MUNEER KHAN S  
(HSBN)

RASHEEDA MANZIL, 
KOKKADU, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
KOKKADU, 691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

76 20/01/2026 SAJEEV KHAN MUHAMMED KHAN 
S (FTHR)

KOOPPIL VEEDU, 
CHACHIPUNNA, 
PUNNALA P O, 

CHACHIPUNNA, 
689696, PUNALUR

  

77 20/01/2026 SHIYAS P S SALEEM RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

PERIYAVEEDU, 
THAZHATHUVADAKKU, 

PATTAZHY, 
PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

78 20/01/2026 SONA C JOHN JOHN C NINAN 
(FTHR)

CHEMPIL VEEDU, 
ELIKKATTOOR, 

PIRAVANTHOOR, 
ELIKKATTOOR P O, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

79 20/01/2026 GEM VARGHESE 
GEORGE 

GEORGE THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PALAVILA VEEDU, 
KIZHAKKETHERUVU, 
KIZHAKKETHERUVU, 
KIZHEKKETHERUVU, 

691531, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

80 20/01/2026 AMINA BEEVI SARA BEEVI (MTHR) VENGAVILA 
THEKKETHIL, 

NADUMURUPPU, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

PATHIRICKAL, 
689695, 

PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

81 20/01/2026 SONY C JOHN JOHN C NINAN 
(FTHR)

CHEMPIL VEEDU, 
ELIKKATTOOR, 
PIRAVANTHUR, 

ELIKKATTOOR PO, 
689696, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

82 20/01/2026 LIJEESH A LEELAMANI (MTHR) VAISHNAVAM, 
MELILA, MELILA, 
MELILA, 691508, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

83 20/01/2026 ASHISH MONSON 
KUNJACHEN

PUTHENPARAMPIL 
KUNJACHEN 

MONSON (FTHR)

PUTHENPARAMPIL 
VEEDU, 

NEDUMPARAMPU, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

84 20/01/2026 Rakend Ramesh Rekha V S (MTHR) Changayil veedu, 
thavalathu mukku 

moolakkada, kundayam, 
kundayam, 689695, 

pathanapuram

  

85 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YAZEEN N 

NOUSHAD S (FTHR) PUTHEN 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 

PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

86 20/01/2026 SOOFIYA S YAHIYA SHAMNA S B (MTHR) SHEFIN MANZIL, 
KADUVAPPARA, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
KOKKADU, 691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

87 20/01/2026 SARATH S RAJENDRAN A 
(FTHR)

SARANYA BHAVAN, 
KADAKKAMON, 

PUNNALA, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

88 20/01/2026 RESHMA S R SIKHAMANI G (FTHR) VALIYAVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL 

VEEDU, 
CHENGAMANADU, 

MELILA, 
CHENGAMANADU, 

691557, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

89 20/01/2026 tissy thankachan sajan (HSBN) thottathil puthen ve, 
kura, thalavoor, 

thalavoor, 691557, kura

  

90 20/01/2026 Yohannan H Habel (FTHR) Charuvila Veedu, 
Eranoor, Vettikavala, 

Panavely, 691532, 
Kottarakara

  

91 20/01/2026 SHAJI MON J JOHN (FTHR) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
PANAMPATTA, 
THALAVOOR, 

MANJAKALA P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

92 20/01/2026 JYOTHI JOY JYO (FTHR) 522 NEDIYAVILA 
VEEDU, KARICKOM, 

KARICKOM, 
KARICKOM, 691531, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

93 20/01/2026 LIJI G THANKACHEN  
VARGHESE  (HSBN)

eattivila veedu, 
pandithitta, thalavoor, 

ambalathinnirappu, 
691508, pathanapuram

  

94 20/01/2026 PREETHA TITUS BIJUMON J (HSBN) 13/585, NETTOOR 
THEKKETHIL, 
PATTAMALA, 

CHENGAMANADU P 
O, 691557, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

95 20/01/2026 SUBHA MATHEW JOSEPH VARGEES 
(HSBN)

VAZHAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU 

PUNNALA, 
CHACHIPUNNA, 

PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

96 20/01/2026 LEKHAKUMARY A ANILKUMAR N 
(HSBN)

7/286 DEVIVILASOM, 
IRUPPAKKUZHY, 

PATTAZHI, 
PATTAZHI, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

97 20/01/2026 VAISHNAV BIJU BIJU P R (FTHR) BETHEL 
KIZHAKKATHIL 

VEEDU, NIRAPPIL, 
KOTTAVATTAM, 

NARIKKAL, 691322, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

98 20/01/2026 DEVA NANDAN J S JAYAPRADEEP K 
(FTHR)

223/Devanandanam, 
Maloor, pattazhy 

vadakkekkara, maloor, 
689695, pathanapuram

  

99 20/01/2026 Anjana Babu Babu M (FTHR) Asoka Vilasam, 
Chempramon, Punnala, 

Punnala, 689696, 
Pathanapuram

  

100 20/01/2026 DHANESH VIJAYAN 
V 

VIJAYAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

AKSHAYA, 
KUNDYAM PO, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

101 20/01/2026 JEFFIN JOHN JOHN GEORGE 
(FTHR)

KULAMAMVILA 
JERRIN DALE, 

CHENGAMANADU, 
MELILA, 

CHENGAMANADU P 
O, 691557, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

102 20/01/2026 Saniamol K S Koshy Solomon (FTHR) Charuvila Puthan 
Veedu, Pidavoor, 

Pidavoor, Pidavoor, 
689695, Pathanapuram

  

103 20/01/2026 DALIYA S SAFEELABEEVI 
(MTHR)

NEDUMANNOOR 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

KUNNICODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODE P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

104 20/01/2026 SEENATH ALIYAR RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

VARUVIL 
PURAYIDAM, 
KARIYARA, 
PUNALUR, 

KARIYARA, 691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

105 20/01/2026 ASHNA HUSSAIN HUSSAIN SAHIB 
(FTHR)

KAITHAPUZHA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MULLURNIRAPPU, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
MANCODE, 689694, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

106 20/01/2026 SARAMMA WILSON WILSON P K (HSBN) ROMY BHAVAN, 
KARIMPALOOR, 

PATTAZHY 
VADAKKEKARA, 

MALOOR P O, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

107 20/01/2026 Ajmal s r Sheeba j (MTHR) ajmilmanzilthazhathuvadakkupattazhy, 
pattazhy, pattazhy, 
pattazhy, 691522, 

pathanapuram

  

108 20/01/2026 Sobha T P Shaji (OTHR) Aiswarya Bhavanam, 
Vellamthetty, Punnala, 

Padam PO, 689694, 
Pathanapuram

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

109 20/01/2026 ATHUL MURALI MURALI K (FTHR) AYANIMOOTTIL, 
NADUTHERI, 
PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

110 20/01/2026 ASHA S R SARADA N (MTHR) Ashoka Bhavanam, 
Maloor, Pattazhy 

Vadakkekara, Maloor, 
689695, Pathanapuram

  

111 20/01/2026 JINCY ANU 
ABRAHAM 

SUNIL JACOB (HSBN) PLAVARA 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

PIRAVANTHOOR, 
PIRAVANTHOOR, 

VETTITHITTA, 
689696, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

112 20/01/2026 CHITHRA R RADHAKRISHNAPILLAI 
P (FTHR)

NELLIKKOTTU 
THAZHATHIL 

VEEDU, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 

691508, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

113 20/01/2026 NISHA JEBU JEBU JAMES (HSBN) THADAVILAYIL 
VEEDU, ARINGADA, 

THALAVOOR, 
THALAVOOR, 691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

114 20/01/2026 PARVATHY V S SATHEESAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL 
VEEDU, 

MANCHALOOR, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

115 20/01/2026 Lincy Baby Alice Baby (MTHR) JISHA BHAVAN, 
KADUVAPPARA, 

THALACHIRA, 
KOKKADU, 691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

116 20/01/2026 AKHIL BABU SURESH BABU V 
(FTHR)

SURESH BHAVAN, 
NADUTHERY, 
THALAVOOR, 

THALAVOOR P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

117 20/01/2026 MIDHUN MURALI MURALI K (FTHR) AYANIMOOTTIL, 
NADUTHERI, 
PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

118 20/01/2026 ASHIK SHAJI SAJANA SADHIK 
(MTHR)

PULIMOOTTIL 
VEEDU, 

CHELAKODE, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

119 20/01/2026 ABHIJITH T THULASEEDHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

KAVUNGAL VEEDU, 
PATHIRICKAL, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHIRICKAL P O, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

120 20/01/2026 ASHNA YUSEF DALIYA S (MTHR) NEDUMANNOOR 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

KUNNICODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNICODE P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

121 20/01/2026 Amal Johnson Jisha  Joseph  (MTHR) 1131, Kunnicode, 
Vilakkudy, Kunnicode, 
691508, pathanapuram

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

122 20/01/2026 CHRISTIN ALEX T V ALEX T V (FTHR) BETHEL THUNDIL 
VEEDU, NARIKKAL, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
NARIKKAL, 691322, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

123 20/01/2026 MANJU V APPUKUTTAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

BINDHU BHAVAN, 
IRANOOR, 

VETTIKKAVALA, 
PANAVELY, 691538, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

124 20/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR S P ARYA R KURUP 
(WIFE)

KOYIKKAL VEEDU, 
MALOOR COLLEGE, 

PATTAZHY 
VADAKKEKARA, 

MALOOR COLLEGE, 
689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

125 20/01/2026 AALIYA FATHIMA S SHEEBA BEEGUM K 
Y (MTHR)

NAZAR MANZIL, 
AVANESWARARAM 

R S P O, VILAKKUDY, 
AVANEESWARAM R 

S P O, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

126 20/01/2026 THANZEER S SUDHEER S (FTHR) THASNI MANZIL, 
VILAKUDY, 

KUNNICODE, 
VILAKUDY, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

127 20/01/2026 STELLA SHABUGI SHABUGI (FTHR) 18/247, 
KOCHAYATHIL 

VEEDU, VADACODU, 
KURA P O, 691557, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

128 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
AMEER S 

SAJEEV (FTHR) 2/658 PULIKKAVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KUNNICODE, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNNICODE P O, 

691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

129 20/01/2026 PRINCY SUSAN RAJU JOMON JOYKUTTY 
THOMAS (HSBN)

BADANYA BHAVAN, 
PANTHAPLAVU, 

PATTAZHY, 
PANTHAPLAVU P O, 

691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

130 20/01/2026 NIYA FATHIMA K A KASSIM S (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
ELAMPAL, 

VILAKKUDY, 
ELAMPAL P O, 

691322, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

131 20/01/2026 Ardra Rachel Jacob Jacob Oommen (FTHR) Vattavila Veedu, 
Karickom, Vettikkavala, 

Karikkam, 691531, 
Kottarakara

  

132 20/01/2026 AMINABEEVI SULTHANKUTTY 
(HSBN)

NEDIYAVILA 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

PUNALUR, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KARIYARA P O, 
691332, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

133 20/01/2026 KIRAN KRISHNA MANI K (FTHR) PULIMOOTTIL 
VEEDU, 

KUNDAYAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

KUNDAYAM, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

134 20/01/2026 Sujith S Sudhakaran (FTHR) 15/349Mannekkattil v, 
mathaippadi, vilakkudy, 

Elampal, 691322, 
pathanapuram

  

135 20/01/2026 SIVANI S BINU BINU K (FTHR) SIVALAYAM, 
ERANOOR, 

VETTIKKAVALA, 
PANAVELY, 691532, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

136 20/01/2026 ALWIN ALEX ALEX GEORGE 
(FTHR)

THETTIMUKALIL 
THEKKETHIL, 

IRINGOOR, 
IRINGOOR, 

KIZHEKKETHERUVU, 
691531, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

137 20/01/2026 SUNITHA S MARIYAMMA 
KOSHY (MTHR)

PALAMOOTIL, 
ELAPPUPARA, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

138 20/01/2026 SNEHA SURENDRAN SURENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

507, SNEHALAYAM, 
VILAKKUDY, 
VILAKKUDY, 

VILAKKUDY, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

139 20/01/2026 SAJEEV K KAMALASANAN 
(FTHR)

168 MARUTHIVILA 
VEEDU, KARAVOOR, 

PIRAVANTHUR, 
KARAVOOR, 689696, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

140 20/01/2026 Manju U M Sujith S (HSBN) 15/349, Mannekkattil, 
Mathaippadi, vilakkudy, 

Elampal, 691322, 
pathanapuram

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

141 20/01/2026 ASWATHY C M MANIYAN B (FTHR) VIJIL BHAVAN  PLOT 
NUMBER 79 B, 

KADAKKAMON, 
PUNNALA, 

PATHANAPURAM P 
O, 689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

142 20/01/2026 BEEVIKUNJU I ISAHAK (HSBN) RIYAZ MANSIL, 
VAZHAPARACOLONY, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
MANCODE, 689694, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

143 20/01/2026 R RENU MOL V M REJI (FTHR) 554, RIJO BHAVAN, 
PATTAZHY, 

MALOOR, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

144 20/01/2026 ASHAR S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) MARUKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU 
CHACHIPUNNA, 

PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 

PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

145 20/01/2026 APARNA E PRADEEP KUMAR 
(HSBN)

RAGHU VILASAM, 
ELAMPAL, 

VILAKKUDY, 
ELAMPAL, 691322, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

146 20/01/2026 AJINA P A VINOD P (HSBN) MAKAM, 
ARUVITHARA, 
PIDAVOOR PO, 

PIDAVOOR, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

147 20/01/2026 SANDEEP S SANTHOSH P (FTHR) LATHA BHAVANAM, 
PANDITHITTA, 
THALAVOOR, 

AMBALATHINNIRAPPU, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

148 20/01/2026 BINSHA BINU BINU JOHN (FTHR) MINI HOUSE, 
PATTAMALA, 

MELILA, 
CHENGAMANADU P 

O, 691557, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

149 20/01/2026 LIJI THANKACHAN THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

LIJI BHAVANAM, 
THEKKETHERI, 

PATTAZHY, 
THEKKETHERY, 

691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

150 20/01/2026 ABHITHA ROY MATHEW ROY 
(FTHR)

PLAVILA VEEDU, 
PARANKIMAMMUKAL, 

THALAVOOR, 
MANJAKALA  P O, 

691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

151 20/01/2026 BAIJU M MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
ISMAIL (FTHR)

ASHARIMOOLAYIL, 
MALOOR, 

PATTAZHY 
VADAKKEKARA, 
MALOOR, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

152 20/01/2026 ASWATHY S RAJESH (FTHR) ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
KURA, THALAVOOR, 

KURA, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

153 20/01/2026 ASWIN KUMAR S ASWATHY K (MTHR) 11/470, SREEKALA 
VIL, THEKKETHERY, 

PATTAZHY, 
THEKKETHERY, 

691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

154 20/01/2026 Anish babu suresh babu (FTHR) plavilaveeduerthuvadakkupattazhy, 
pattazhy, pattazhy, 
pattazhy, 691522, 

pathanapuram

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

155 20/01/2026 JOSE THANKACHAN MOLAMMA (MTHR) ST GEORGE PUTHEN 
VEEDU, PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY, 
PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

156 20/01/2026 GEEVARGHESE Y YOHANNAN (FTHR) JIJO BHAVAN, 
VADACODE, 

THALAVOOR, 
THALAVOOR, 691557, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

157 20/01/2026 AJAYAKUMAR G GOPINATHA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

SOUGANTHIKAM, 
CHELIKKUZHY, 

PATTAZHY 
VADAKKEKARA, 
CHELIKKUZHY, 

691555, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

158 20/01/2026 SADANANDAN B BHASKARAN (FTHR) 7/286 DEVIVILSOM, 
IRUPPAKKUZHY, 

PATTAZHI, 
PATTAZHI, 691522, 

PATHANPURAM

  

159 20/01/2026 SREEDEVI SASI KUMAR (HSBN) HARI NIVAS, 
MELILA, MELILA, 
MELILA, 691508, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

160 20/01/2026 ALFIYA N NOUSHAD M (FTHR) BISMILLAH MANZIL, 
PARAYANCODE, 

KUNNICODE, 
KUNNICODE P O, 

691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

161 20/01/2026 SOBHANA T BHANU VIKRAMAN 
(HSBN)

VISHNU BHAVAN, 
MANCODE, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
MANCODE, 689694, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

162 20/01/2026 ADITHYA S PILLAI 
Surendran Pillai

Surendran Pillai (FTHR) 9/34, Kannimel, 
Pattazhy, Pattazhy, 

691522, Pathanapuram

  

163 20/01/2026 Abishek B Binukumar B (FTHR) Binu Bhavanam, 
Vilakkudy, Vilakkudy, 

Vilakkudy P O, 691508, 
Pathanapuram

  

164 20/01/2026 REJI RIJOMON V M REJI (FTHR) 554, RIJO BHAVAN, 
PATTAZHY, 

MALOOR, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

165 20/01/2026 Binoy Soloman A Solomon (FTHR) Charuvila Puthan 
Veedu, Pidavoor, 

Pidavoor, Pidavoor, 
689695, Pathanapuram

  

166 20/01/2026 arya babu suresh babu b (FTHR) plaviilaveedureathuvadakkupattazhy, 
pattazhy, pattazhy, 
pattazhy, 691522, 

pathanapuram

  

167 20/01/2026 BIJU K KUNJACHAN (FTHR) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
ONTHUPARA, 

PIRAVANTHUR, 
KUMARAMKUDI P O, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

168 20/01/2026 SAJNA NAZAR RAHIYANATH BEEVI 
(MTHR)

ASHNA MANZIL 
MELEPALAKULAM, 

MANCODE, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
MANCODE, 689694, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

169 20/01/2026 Arathi M Murukakumar N (FTHR) Nellivelil Veedu, 
Pattazhy, Pattazhy, 

Panthaplavu, 691522, 
Pathanapuram

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

170 20/01/2026 FAHAD R RASHEEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

RIYAS MANZIL, 
CHENGAMANADU P 

O, CHETHADY, 
CHENGAMANADU, 

691557, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

171 20/01/2026 PRASANTH P SUSEELA (MTHR) PUTHENPURA 
VEEDU, 

KARIMPALOOR, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

MALOOR P O, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

172 20/01/2026 ANGEL RAJU RAJU P (FTHR) POOVANTHUMVILA 
VEEDU, KOKKADU, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
KOKKADU, 691333, 

PUNALUR

  

173 20/01/2026 SALMABI K P SUDHEER (HSBN) SHIFAS MANZIL, 
VILAKKUDY,VILAKKUDY 

P O, VILAKKUDY, 
VILAKKUDY, 691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

174 20/01/2026 ROONA P B BABU P G (FTHR) 13/160, ANU 
MANDIRAM, 

MELILA, 
CHENGAMANADU P 

O, 691557, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

175 20/01/2026 ASHARAF P FAKEER RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

ALTHAF MANZIL, 
KUNDAYAM, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM, 689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

176 20/01/2026 ALEENA S JOHN SHIJU JOHN (FTHR) S J BHAVAN, 
PATTAMALA, 

MELILA, 
CHENGAMANADU, 

691557, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

177 20/01/2026 HAJIRA BEEVI S SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

VENGAVILA VEEDU, 
KARIYARA, 
PUNALUR, 

KARIYARA, 691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

178 20/01/2026 ANJU P AJAYAKUMAR D 
(HSBN)

AJAYA VILASAM, 
ELIKKATTOOR, 
PIRAVANTHUR, 

ELIKKATTOOR P O, 
689696, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

179 20/01/2026 Shifra Mary William William Daniel (FTHR) Checkalayil Veedu, 
Manjamonkala, 

Vilakkudy, Elicode, 
691322, Pathanapuram

  

180 20/01/2026 KUNJAMMA M JOYKUTTY (HSBN) PACHILAYIL VEEDU, 
VILLOOR, MELILA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

181 20/01/2026 AKHIL AJIKUMAR AJIKUMAR (FTHR) AJI BHAVAN, 
NADUTHERY, 
THALAVOOR, 

THALAVOOR P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

182 20/01/2026 SHABU N P K PAPPACHAN 
(FTHR)

NEDIYAKATTIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PANDITHITTA, 
THALAVOOR, 

AMBALATHINNIRAPPU, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

183 20/01/2026 SHEEJA ASHARAF (HSBN) ALTHAF MANZIL, 
KUNDAYAM, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM, 689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

184 20/01/2026 THASNI SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN M (FTHR) THASNI MANZIL, 
KARAMMOODU, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM, 689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

185 20/01/2026 AJITH KUMAR G GOPALA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

LEKSHMI NIVAS, 
MANCHALLOOR, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

186 20/01/2026 Shifana R E Rajan (FTHR) Anandhavilasom Estate, 
Pathanapuram, 
Pathanapuram, 

Pathanapuram, 689695, 
Pathanapuram

  

187 20/01/2026 ABHIJITH A AJAYAN (FTHR) KIDANGIL 
THEKKEKARA, 

VELLAMTHETTY, 
PUNNALA, PADAM, 

689694, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

188 20/01/2026 Sehna Siyad Siyad Muhammad 
(FTHR)

Sufana Manzil, 
Kunnicode, Vilakkudy, 

Kunnicode P O, 691508, 
Pathanapuram

  

189 20/01/2026 SHERIN SOMAN SOMAN O (FTHR) BABU MANDIRAM, 
KANNIMEL, 
PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

190 20/01/2026 YASEEN H KABEER HUMAYOON 
KABEER M (FTHR)

Punavila Purayidum, 
Nedumparbu Junction, 

Pathanapuram, 
Pathanapuram, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

191 20/01/2026 LALITHA G G GOPALAN (FTHR) KALAYIL HOUSE, 
PIRAVANTHUR, 
PIRAVANTHUR, 
PUNNALA P O, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

192 20/01/2026 BIJU K JOHN T O JOHN (FTHR) THUNDIL GRACE 
BHAVAN, 

PANTHAPLAVU, 
PATTAZHY, 

PANTHAPLAVU P O, 
691522, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

193 20/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR GOPINATHAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

AISWARYA 
LEKSHMI, 

KARIYARA, 
VILAKKUDY, kariyara, 

691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

194 20/01/2026 DEVI PRIYA P S PRADEEP P (FTHR) PRIYANANDANAM, 
MELILA, MELILA, 
MELILA, 691508, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

195 20/01/2026 GEORGE 
PAPPACHAN 

K PAPPACHAN 
(FTHR)

NEDIYATTIL 
PUTEHN VEEDU, 
PANDITHITTA, 
THALAVOOR, 

AMBALANIRAPPU, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

196 20/01/2026 Shahida Beevi S E Rajan (HSBN) ANANDAVILASAM, 
Nedumparamb, 
Pathanapuram, 

Pathanapuram, 689695, 
Pathanapuram

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

197 20/01/2026 SALMAN A ABOOBACKER S 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPEEDIKA 
THEKKETHIL, 
KUNDAYAM, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM, 689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

198 20/01/2026 MARY THOMAS P G THOMAS (HSBN) MELEVILA VEEDU, 
THRIKKANNAMANGAL, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

690506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

199 20/01/2026 CHRISTIN T BIJU BIJU K JOHN (FTHR) THUNDIL GRACE 
BHAVAN, 

PANTHAPLAVU, 
PATTAZHY, 

PANTHAPLAVU  P O, 
691522, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

200 20/01/2026 AKHIL RAJ P PUSHPARAJAN T 
(FTHR)

AKHIL BHAVAN, 
PANDITHITTA, 
THALAVOOR, 

AMBALATHINNIRAPPU, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

201 20/01/2026 LIJIMOL JACOB SHABU N P (HSBN) NEDIYAKATTIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PANDITHITTA, 
THALAVOOR, 

AMBALANIRAPPU, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

202 20/01/2026 MANI SUDHEESH (HSBN) PARUTHIYIL 
THADATHIL VEEDU, 

THALACHIRA, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 

THALACHIRA P O, 
691538, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

203 20/01/2026 SRUTHI S KUMAR AJITHKUMAR M 
(HSBN)

4/809 
SRUTHILAYAM, 

VETTIKKAVALA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

204 20/01/2026 LOVELY THOMAS BIJU K JOHN (HSBN) BIJU BHAVAN, 
MANJAKALA, 
THALAVOOR, 

MANJAKALA P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

205 20/01/2026 VINEETH VALSAN D DEVADASAN V 
(FTHR)

PUTHUMANA 
VEEDU, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 

691508, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

206 20/01/2026 BENSON MON P K KUNJACHAN G 
(FTHR)

THEJUS VILLA, 
NADUTHERY, 
THALAVOOR, 

THALAVOOR, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

207 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN R 

RAHIM A (FTHR) ISHA MANZIL, 
KARIYARA, 
PUNALUR, 

KARIYARA, 691332, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

208 20/01/2026 Nidi B Pillai Bhuvanachandran Pillai 
(FTHR)

Kannanpallil Thekkethil, 
Vadacodu, Thalavoor, 

Kura, 691557, 
Pathanapuram

  

209 20/01/2026 Fathima Beevi N A Muhammed Kunju 
(FTHR)

MEPPURATHU 
VEEDU, MANCODE, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
MANCODE, 689694, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

210 20/01/2026 Anjali A Anil Kumar (FTHR) Anil Bhavanam, 
Kaniyamkodu, 

Kadassery, Poonkulanji, 
689695, Pathanapuram

  

211 20/01/2026 REMYA V VALSALA V (MTHR) REMYA BHAVANAM, 
MEENAM, 

PATTAZHY, 
PATTAZHY P O, 

691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

212 20/01/2026 SUMI RAJAN GEORGE 
PAPPACHAN (HSBN)

SHAUNVILLA, 
PANDITHITTA, 
THALAVOOR, 

AMBALATHINNIRAPPU, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

213 20/01/2026 JESSY RAJAN CHACKO RAJAN 
(HSBN)

JINI BHAVAN, 
KANJIRAMALA, 

PUNALUR, PAPER 
MILL, 691332, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

214 20/01/2026 SANO JOSE JOSE (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

CHENGAMANADU, 
MELILA, 

CHENGAMANADU P 
O, 691557, 

KOTTARAKARA

  

215 20/01/2026 PRINCE SIMON SIMON CHACKO 
(FTHR)

EDATHUNDIL 
PRINCE BHAVAN, 

THAZHATHU 
VADAKKU, 
PATTAZHY 

VADAKKEKKARA, 
THAZHATHU 

VADAKKU, 691526, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

216 20/01/2026 SUJITHA T S THULASIBAYI 
(MTHR)

SUBITHA VILASAM, 
MELILA, MELILA, 
MELILA, 691508, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

217 20/01/2026 CHACKO RAJAN CHACKO (FTHR) JINI BHAVAN, 
KANJIRAMALA, 

PUNALUR, PAPER 
MILL, 691332, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

218 20/01/2026 Shibina Salim Salim A M (FTHR) Surya, Kundayam, 
Pathanapuram, 

Kundayam, 689695, 
Pathanapuram

  

219 20/01/2026 SHIFANA H MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

BISMI MANZIL 
CHACHIPUNNA 

PUNNALA, 
CHACHIPUNNA, 

PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

220 20/01/2026 SHEFEEKKULLA JAMALUDEEN (FTHR) PUTHENVILA 
VADAKKETHIL, 
THALACHIRA, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
THALACHIRA, 

691538, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

221 20/01/2026 BAIJITH BAIJU MRUDULA L (MTHR) MRUDULA BHAVAN, 
Kottavattom, 

Chakkuvarakkal, 
Kottavattom, 691322, 

Kottarakkara

  

222 20/01/2026 REJITHA T SAJITH T (HSBN) SREELAKAM, 
NETTIYOTTU 

THEKKEKKARA, 
THALAVOOR, 

THALAVOOR P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

223 20/01/2026 Hari Krishnan B Bhuvanachandran Pillai 
B (FTHR)

Kannanpallil Thakkethil 
Charuvilla Veedu, 

Vadacodu, Thalavoor, 
Kura, 691557, 
Pathanapuram

  

224 20/01/2026 ASWATHY B BIJU B (FTHR) ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
KUNNIKODE, 
VILAKKUDY, 

KUNNIKODE, 691322, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

225 20/01/2026 SREEJISH KUMARI C RENI KUMAR (HSBN) 133/Nirappuvila veedu, 
maloor College, 

pattazhy vadakkekkara, 
maloor College, 689695, 

pathanapuram

  

226 20/01/2026 THOUFEEK I V IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PULIMOOTTIL 
VEEDU, PUNNALA, 

PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

227 20/01/2026 SIJO JOSE JOSE G (FTHR) CHARUVILAKIZHAKKATHIL, 
CHENGAMANADU, 

MELILA, 
CHENGAMANADU P 

O, 691557, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

228 20/01/2026 Nizarudeen S Sulaiman Kunju (FTHR) Kuzhivila Puthen 
Veedu, Kunnicode, 

Vilakkudy, Kunnicode 
PO, 691508, 
Pathanapuram

  

229 20/01/2026 SHINAS S SHAMNAD K R 
(FTHR)

SHANI MANZIL, 
KUNNICODE, 
KUNNICODE, 

KUNNICODE P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

230 20/01/2026 BAIJU JOHN JOHN C (FTHR) KANDANALLOR 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

THALAVOOR, 
THALAVOOR, 

THALAVOOR P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

231 20/01/2026 LILLIKUTTY MATHAIKUTTY 
(HSBN)

LINTU LAND, 
KANNIMEL, 
PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

232 20/01/2026 SHAUN GEORGE SHAUN GEORGE 
(FTHR)

NEDIYAKATTIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PANDITHITTA, 
THALAVOOR, 

AMBALANIRAPPU, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

233 20/01/2026 LINCHU SHAJI P SHAJIMON (FTHR) PALAMKUZHI 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

CHIRATTAKONAM, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

THALACHIRA, 
691538, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

234 20/01/2026 SILVANOSE JOSEPH Joseph (FTHR) Abhin Nivas, Eranoor, 
Vettikavala, Panavely, 

691532, Kottarakara

  

235 20/01/2026 Anitha T Sudhakaran Nair 
(HSBN)

Vazhappallil 
Kizhakkethil, Chethady, 

Chengamanadu, 
Chengamanadu, 691557, 

Kottarakkara

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

236 20/01/2026 CHINNU B ASHOKAN (FTHR) ASHOKA VILASAM 
HOUSE, 

KADAICKAMON, 
PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

237 20/01/2026 ANSU BIJU BIJU C (FTHR) MUTTUVELIL 
THEKKETHIL, 
PANDITHITTA, 
THALAVOOR, 

THALAVOOR P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

238 20/01/2026 SHAMEER S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) SHIJEER MANZIL, 
KADUVATHODU, 

PATTAZHY 
VADAKKEKARA, 

CHELIKUZHY, 
691556, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

239 20/01/2026 Rasheeda Nizar Nizarudeen (HSBN) Kuzhivila Puthen 
Veedu, Kunnicode, 

Vilakkudy, Kunnicod 
PO, 691508, 
pathanapuram

  

240 20/01/2026 ABIDA S ANSARI M A (HSBN) PARUTHI 
PURAYDAM 
PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 

PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

241 20/01/2026 SATHESH PILAI CHELLAPPAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

155/Kochuveedu, 
Melila, Kunnikode, 

Melila, 691508, 
Chengamanad

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

242 20/01/2026 BIJU C CHACKOCHAN 
(FTHR)

MUTTUVELIL 
THEKKETHIL, 
PANDITHITTA, 

THLAVOOR, 
THALAVOOR P O, 

691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

243 20/01/2026 ANU BAIJU BAIJU K J (FTHR) KOCHUMURIYIL 
HOUSE, KOKKADU, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
KOKKADU, 691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

244 20/01/2026 ajimi s SHIBILI (FTHR) PARUTHIPURAYDAM 
PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 

PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

245 20/01/2026 INEESH KUMAR THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

PARAVILA 
MELETHIL, 

THACHAKKULAM, 
PIRAVANTHOOR, 
PIRAVANTHUR, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

246 20/01/2026 SAIJU B BASHEER A (FTHR) ELAVUMPACHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THALACHIRA, 
THALACHIRA, 
THALACHIRA, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

247 20/01/2026 JAYAPRAKASH G GOPINADHAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

JAYA BHAVAN, 
PANDITHITTA, 
THALAVOOR, 

THALAVOOR P O, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

248 20/01/2026 RAMEESA R RAJAN J (FTHR) CHELLAPPALLY 
VADAKKEKKARA, 

POONKULANJI, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

POONKULANJI, 
689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

249 20/01/2026 MAJEENA M NISSAM (FTHR) NASSIF NAZIM 
MANZIL, BAVA 
SHAIB NAGAR, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

250 20/01/2026 MANU A KUMAR BINDU (MTHR) SOM NIVAS, 
NADUTHERI, 

PATTAZHY, pattazhy, 
691522, pathanapuram

  

251 20/01/2026 Jazeera N Nazeerjan R (FTHR) Sharija Manzil, 
Kunnicode, Vilakkudy, 

Kunnicode P O, 691508, 
Pathanapuram

  

252 20/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA K M MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

KOCHUVILA VEEDU, 
RANDALUMMOODU, 

THALAVOOR, 
THALAVOOR P O, 

691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

253 20/01/2026 JOYAL PRAKASH PRAKASH T M (FTHR) VANATHIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KUTTICONAM, 
MELILA, MELILA P 

O, 691508, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

254 20/01/2026 SUMAYYA SHYJU SHYJU B (HSBN) ELAVUMPACHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THALACHIRA, 
THALACHIRA, 
THALACHIRA, 

691538, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

255 20/01/2026 ABI ANOOP ANOOP R (FTHR) Vaishnavam, 
Chakkuvarakkal, 
Chakkuvarakkal, 
Chakkuvarakkal, 

691508, Kottarakkara

  

256 20/01/2026 FOUSIYA SHAJI SHAJI U (FTHR) VILAYIL VEEDU, 
CHEEYOD, 

VILAKKUDY, 
ELAMPAL P O, 

691322, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

257 20/01/2026 DEVU T A ANIL S (FTHR) 572/Anil Bhavanam, 
Karimpaloor, pattazhy 
vadakkekkara, maloor, 
689695, pathanapuram

  

258 20/01/2026 Aadhitya T S Thulasi P (FTHR) Anandu Bhavan, Melila, 
Melila, Melila, 691508, 

Kottarakkara

  

259 20/01/2026 Aisa Beevi Manzoor M (OTHR) Manzoor Manzil, 
Kundayam, 

Pathanapuram, 
Kundayam, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

260 20/01/2026 ABIN SAJI MATHEW SAJI M (FTHR) THEKKEKKARA 
ABIN NIVAS, 

IRANOOR, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

PANAVELI, 691532, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

261 20/01/2026 ADHARSH S SIROSH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

ADARSH BHAVAN, 
AVANEESWARAM, 

VILAKKUDY, 
AVANEESWARAM R 

S P O, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

262 20/01/2026 Masila Beegum A Manzoor M (OTHR) Manzoor Manzil, 
Kundayam, 

Pathanapuram, 
Kundayam, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

263 20/01/2026 UMAIRA FARZANA U UBAIDULLA (MTHR) Darul Salam, 
Karamoodu, 

Pathanapuram, 
kundayam, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

264 20/01/2026 SUHAIL S SAJEER S (FTHR) 567, KUNDAYAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

KUNDAYAM, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

265 20/01/2026 AKSHAI KUMAR A Anil Kumar R (FTHR) Akshai Bhavan, Melila 
West, Melila, Melila, 
691508, Kottarakkara

  

266 20/01/2026 Maniamma J Madhusudanan (HSBN) Revathy 
sadanam,Maloor PO, 

Maloor, 
Pattazhivadakkekkara, 

Maloor, 689695, 
Pathanapuram

  

267 20/01/2026 AJIKUMAR A ARAVINDAKSHAN 
PILLA (FTHR)

ASHTAMI, 
KOTTAVATTAM, 

CHAKKUVARAKKAL, 
KOTTAVATTAM, 

691322, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

268 20/01/2026 SUCHITHRA S SAVITHRI S (MTHR) THANNIVILA  
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PANAVELY, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

PANAVELY, 691532, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

269 20/01/2026 HAIRUNNISA N KAMARUDEEN J 
(HSBN)

PALAMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, PUNNALA, 

PUNNALA, 
PUNNALA, 689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

270 20/01/2026 SONA S SAMKUTTY MATHAI 
(FTHR)

PARANKIMAMVILA 
VEEDU, 

ELIKATTOOR, 
PIRAVANTHUR, 
ELIKATTOOR, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

271 20/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA S N SHEBEEK A (FTHR) KOCHUDAYANCHIRA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VAZHAPPARA, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
MANCODE P O, 

689694, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

272 20/01/2026 NAYANA B S BINUKUMAR (FTHR) VINOD BHAVAN, 
ERANOOR, 

VETTIKKAVALA, 
PANAVELY, 691532, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

273 20/01/2026 MANJU J JAYAPRAKASH 
(HSBN)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KAMUKUMCHERY P 
O, PIRAVANTHOOR, 
KAMUKUMCHERY, 

689696, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

274 20/01/2026 Yadhul Prasad Prasad P (FTHR) Charuvila Puthen 
Veedu, Melila, Melila, 
Melila P O, 691508, 

Kottarakkara

  

275 20/01/2026 Visakh R Rajendran Pillai (FTHR) PLANKALA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

MELILA, MELILA, 
MELILA, 691508, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

276 20/01/2026 Adwaith A Bini R (MTHR) Anjanathil, vazhikkinar 
kundayam, 

pathanapuram, 
kundayam, 689695, 

pathanapuram

  

277 20/01/2026 Geethu Prasad Prasad P (FTHR) Charuvila Puthen 
Veedu, Melila West, 

Melila, Melila, 691508, 
Kottarakkara

  

278 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BASHEER

SHAMSUDEEN 
RAWTHER (FTHR)

MANAPUVILA 
HOUSE, MALOOR 

COLLEGE, 
PATTAZHY 

VADAKKEKKARA, 
MALOOR COLLEGE, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

279 20/01/2026 Libi Babu Babu A (FTHR) Leeba Bhavan, Eranoor, 
Vettikavala, Panavely, 

691532, Kottarakara

  

280 20/01/2026 GOURY S RAJ MANJU V (MTHR) BINDU BHAVAN, 
ERANOOR, 

VETTIKKAVALA, 
PANAVELY, 691532, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

281 20/01/2026 Akhila I Indulekha (MTHR) Akhila bhavan 
Naduthery Thalavoor (p 

o), Thalavoor, 
Thalavoor, Thalavoor, 
691508, Pathanapuram

  

282 20/01/2026 SABARI S RAJ MANJU V (FTHR) BINDU BHAVAN, 
ERANOOR, 

VETTIKKAVALA, 
PANAVELY, 691532, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

283 20/01/2026 Beena T Radhamani (MTHR) Vattavila Veedu, 
Villoor, Melila, 

Vettikkavala, 691538, 
Kottarakkara

  

284 20/01/2026 NASSIYA MUJEEB (HSBN) MUJEEB MANZIL, 
KANNIMEL, 
PATTAZHY, 

PATTAZHY, 691522, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

285 20/01/2026 Leeba Babu Babu A (FTHR) Leeba Bhavan, Eranoor, 
Vettikavala, Panavely, 

691532, Kottarakara

  

286 20/01/2026 Krishna sugathan Sugathan (FTHR) Puthenpura thazhethil, 
vellarnamannu, 
pathanapuram, 

kundayam, 689695, 
pathanapuram

  

287 20/01/2026 abdul shukkoor s miharaj sudheer (MTHR) sharja manzil, 
kundayam, 

pathanapuram, 
kundayam, 689695, 

pathanapuram

  

288 20/01/2026 FATHIMA S SHAMSUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

146, MAMOOTTIL 
VEEDU, 

AVANEESWARAM R 
S, VILAKKUDY, 

VILAKKUDY, 691508, 
PATHANAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:33 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATHANAPURAM

Revision identity

289 20/01/2026 JITHUMON J JAYANANDAN 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

ERANOOR, 
VETTIKKAVALA, 

PANAVELY, 691532, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

290 20/01/2026 Shajahan Subaida Sheeba T (WIFE) Koonamkallil Veedu, 
Kundayam, 

Pathanapuram, 
Kundayam, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

291 20/01/2026 Jyothilekshmi J Jayachandran A S 
(FTHR)

Thekkumvilayil Veedu, 
Kokkadu, 

Chakkuvarakkal, 
Kokkadu, 691538, 

Kottarakara

  

292 20/01/2026 ANUSURYA J SURYANANDAN C 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
ERANNOOR, 

VETTIKKAVALA, 
PANAVELY, 691532, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

293 20/01/2026 Asiya Beegam R Raheem kutty Kutty 
(FTHR)

puvalloor House, 
Kundayam, 

Pathanapuram, 
KundayamPo, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

294 20/01/2026 GREESHMA RAJU ROBIN T VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

ROBIN BHAVAN, 
Kottavattom, 

Chakkuvarakkal, 
Kottavattom, 691322, 

Kottarakkara

  

295 20/01/2026 HASEENA BEEGUM T 
A 

ADAM BAVA (FTHR) KARISSANAMCODE 
THEKKEKKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
POONKULANJI, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
POONKULANJI, 

689695, 
PATHANAPURAM
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296 20/01/2026 Sumi Mathew John Mathew (FTHR) Thunduvila Veedu, 
Villoor, Melila, 

Vettikkavala, 691538, 
Kottarakkara

  

297 20/01/2026 ADITHYA NAIR A S ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) PLAVILA VEEDU, 
KARAVOOR, 

PIRAVANTHOOR, 
KARAVOOR, 689696, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

298 20/01/2026 VIJAI KRISHNA R RAJU (FTHR) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
ERANOOR, 

VETTIKKAVALA, 
PANAVELY, 691532, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

299 20/01/2026 Aleesha fathima s shanavas i (FTHR) Aleesha manzil, 
kundayam, 

pathanapuram, 
kundayam, 689695, 

pathanapuram

  

300 20/01/2026 SONA MARY JOY JOY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

THAKARAMANNIL 
BETHEL, Kottavattom, 

Chakkuvarakkal, 
Kottavattom, 691322, 

Kottarakkara

  

301 20/01/2026 AKHILA KRISHNA RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

Aarshaalayam, 
VERUKUZHY, 

Piravanthoor, Karavoor, 
689696, Pathanapuram

  

302 20/01/2026 V B MYDHILY  BEENA R (MTHR) Vilayil veedu, 
Alakkuzhy, Thalavoor, 

Kura, 691557, 
pathanapuram

  

303 20/01/2026 Vidhya L Venu S (FTHR) Venu Bhavan, 
Koottappara, 
Vettikavala, 

Sadanandapuram, 
691531, Kottarakara
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304 20/01/2026 RAIHANA RAFEEK RAFEEK  (FTHR) chenavila vadakkethil, 
kundyam, 

Pathanapuram, 
Kundayam po, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

305 20/01/2026 Eibel K Shaji Shajimon k (FTHR) Bathel Shalom, 
Pandithitta, Thalavoor, 

Ambalathinirappu, 
691508, pathanapuram

  

306 20/01/2026 Athulya S Nair Sudhakaran Nair (FTHR) SUDHASADANAM, 
PATHIRICKAL P.O, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

PATHIRICKAL, 
689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

307 20/01/2026 Shamnad Shaikh 
Meeran 

Shaikh Meeran (FTHR) Shereena Manzil, 
Nadukkunnu, 

Pathanapuram, 
Pathanapuram, 689695, 

Pathanapuram

  

308 20/01/2026 KEVIN G JOBY JOBY BABY (FTHR) KEVIN NIVAS, 
SADANANDAPURAM, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
SADANANDAPURAM, 

691531, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

309 20/01/2026 Adhi J Sarasan Sarasan (FTHR) Krishnakripa, Punnala, 
Punnala, Punnala, 

689696, Pathanapuram

  

310 20/01/2026 Albin Sabu Sabu G (FTHR) Saji Bhavan, Elicode p 
o, Elampal, Elicode, 
691322, vilakkudy

  

311 20/01/2026 Shameera Hakkim Mohammed Hakkim 
(HSBN)

Kanjira Vila Veedu, 
Manchallor, 

Pathanapuram, 
Kundayam, 689695, 

Pathanapuram
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312 20/01/2026 ANOOMI RAJ RAJAN GEORGE 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPURACKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNDAYAM, 
PATHANAPURAM, 

KUNDAYAM, 689695, 
PATHANAPURAM

  

313 20/01/2026 Nandana P Prasad D (FTHR) Kausthubham, Kokkadu, 
Chakkuvarakkal, 

Kokkadu, 691538, 
Kottarakkara

  

314 20/01/2026 MISHAL SHEMEER SHEMEER (FTHR) SHEMEER MANZIL, 
MANCHALOOR 
KUNDAYAM, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM, 689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

315 20/01/2026 AKHILA MURALI MANJU (MTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

AMBALATHINNIRAPPU, 
THALAVOOR, 

AMBALATHINNIRAPPU, 
691508, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

316 20/01/2026 Vishnu S Satheesan (FTHR) Rajani Vilasam, 
Makkannoor, Melila, 
Kunnicodu, 691508, 
Kottarakkara Taluk

  

317 20/01/2026 Jithin S P Sajeev D S (FTHR) Sreyas, Kokkadu, 
Chakkuvarakkal, 

Kokkadu, 691538, 
Kottarakkara

  

318 20/01/2026 Megha Babu Annamma S (MTHR) Charuvila Vadakkethil, 
Parankimam Mugal, 

Thalavoor, Manjakala, 
691508, Pathanapuram
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319 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD BILAL 
FAKRUDEEN 

FAKRUDEEN V 
(FTHR)

KANJIRA VILA 
VEEDU, 

MANCHALOOR 
KUNDAYAM, 

PATHANAPURAM, 
KUNDAYAM, 689695, 

PATHANAPURAM

  

320 20/01/2026 Vimal S Satheesan S (FTHR) Rajani Vilasam, 
Makkannoor, Melila, 
Kunnicodu, 691508, 
Kottarakkara Taluk

  

321 20/01/2026 Sibin Raju Raju Mon B (FTHR) Siril Bhavan, 
Parankimammukal, 

Thalavoor, Manjakala, 
691508, Pathanapuram

  

322 20/01/2026 UNNI THANKAMMA 
(MTHR)

Thazhathu nallour 
puthen veedu, 

Chakkuvarakkal, 
chakkuvarakkal, 
chakkuvarakkal, 

691508, Kottarakkara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


